As of April 18, 2016

Koki Konishi
Managing Officer
Toyota Motor Corporation

e Executive vice president, Mid-size Vehicle Company

Date of birth: October 19, 1959

Home country: Japan

Education: Bachelor’s degree in foreign studies, Tokyo University of Foreign

Career

Apr
Jan
Jun
Apr
Apr
Apr
Apr

. 1982
. 2007
. 2007
. 2013
. 2013
. 2015
. 2016

Studies, 1982

Joined Toyota Motor Corporation

General manager, Toyota Institute

General manager, Public Affairs Division

Managing officer

Deputy chief officer, External Affairs & Public Affairs Group
Chief officer, Technical Administration Group

Executive vice president, Mid-size Vehicle Company



