

Koki Konishi *Managing Officer Toyota Motor Corporation*

• Executive vice president, Mid-size Vehicle Company

Date of birth: October 19, 1959

Home country: Japan

Education: Bachelor's degree in foreign studies, Tokyo University of Foreign

Studies, 1982

Career

Apr. 1982	Joined Toyota Motor Corporation
Jan. 2007	General manager, Toyota Institute
Jun. 2007	General manager, Public Affairs Division
Apr. 2013	Managing officer
Apr. 2013	Deputy chief officer, External Affairs & Public Affairs Group
Apr. 2015	Chief officer, Technical Administration Group
Apr. 2016	Executive vice president, Mid-size Vehicle Company